B37

B38

B39

B40

Donuts 1

Sas Patrick
Hens Johan
Broos Dirk

Parkwijk 2
Janssen Ronny

Blockx Charel
Dehouwer Ludo

De Deugnieten
Werrens Kevin

Vervoort Francois
Renders Jos

Volkswil 4

Forfait

UITSLAGEN RONDE 10

SP Car Beu Gem. 9% Car.
3 29 50 0,580 96,67
3 22 42 0,523 91,67
4 23 45 0,511 95,83
10 74 137 0,54 284,17
0 12 35 0,342 40,00
0 14 40 0,350 51,85
0 18 44 0,409 75,00
0 44 119 0,369 166,85
5 27 33 0,818 100,00
2 18 35 0,514 75,00
1 22 45 0,488 91,67
8 67 113 0,5920 266,67
0 O O #itHHH 0,00

Volkswil 2
Janssens Luc
Gilops Philip
Mispoulier Frans

Limar Chocolates
Smet Frank

Maes Jos

Van Accom Emiel

De Dreef 15
Sommen Jan

Ooms Patrick

Van den Bliek Chris

De Dreef 1

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 10

Limar Chocolates

De Dreef 15

De Dreef 1

Parkwijk 2

Volkswil 4

Volkswil 2

Donuts 1

De Deugnieten

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

127

94

93

85

83

72

67

775

637

749

616

523

568

532

664

1380

1295

1106

1245

1169

1388

1433

1214

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
2 22 37 0,594 81,48
2 18 45 0,400 66,67
4 17 55 0,309 94,44
8 57 137 0,416 242,59
6 30 49 0,612 100,00
6 30 26 1,153 100,00
6 30 44 0,681 100,00
18 90 119 0,756 300,00
2 24 36 0,666 88,89
4 26 35 0,742 96,30
4 19 42 0,452 79,17
10 69 113 0,61 264,36
12 0 O ####### 300,00
0,561 2565,17
0,491 2445,37
0,677 2514,07
0,494 2403,73
0,447 2056,23
0,409 2343,52
0,371 2206,61
0,546 2317,41



